VUID

1005281968

1005288569

1020253323

1020308945

1020311528

1186143183

2158727758

May 24, 2022 Joint Primary Runoff Election
Mail Ballots Received - Democrat

Friday, April 29, 2022

Name

MORENO, LYDIA M

MORENO, PABLO VERA

HANCOCK, ALVAR JULIO

KRUSE, LUCILLE

HANCOCK, ELVIA

GARCIA SR, ANTERO

HOUGHAM, ALANA MAE

Precinct

13

13

11

22

11

14

33






