## May 24, 2022 Joint Primary Runoff Election

## Mail Ballots Received - Democrat

## Friday, April 29, 2022

VUID	Name	Precinct
1005281968	MORENO, LYDIA M	13
1005288569	MORENO, PABLO VERA	13
1020253323	HANCOCK, ALVAR JULIO	11
1020308945	KRUSE, LUCILLE	22
1020311528	HANCOCK, ELVIA	11
1186143183	GARCIA SR, ANTERO	14
2158727758	HOUGHAM, ALANA MAE	33